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

BRUCE GODPABD. 5o2 tXH'dl BLDG.
10 RiMIULnrt! rlna tn on W- -t Ktd er g

bolstered furniture. Rent n Everything
aa was. i;nnd garden la Nearly all runaa

rented. I Tic $750 cash.
H. hi. Nile.

BITTER. MrWK. A CO .
203 6-- 7 Board c4 Trad Bldg.

14 H. K. Rooms S575- -

On block from Lad I school, rent $2$; good
furniture; all full, good Income Owner going

Term.. If oi waht thla anan, hurry.
U A II ALU 512 Panama bldg

FOR HALJC Rooming boiM. e4ent furniture
walking distance; all full, owner in hntulPrice reasonable. Must aeU. terms. M 1J$.Journal.

19 ROOM 19
In heart of city, rlow to irk and arhnol;slwars full. Pric $850. terms Peters. 1$
5th st
20 Roomsr$650,"Terms

,;7r'. money maker, genuine bargain.J.1(KUCK GOIIARI. $02 COUCH RLIxi.

Tiet,, cccZ "TL--

,' '
- 7! " etiun. good furnl- -

V T stomalliving city. Marshall 4ftft9
KOll'. 2 block, from P0 renOaTT;:,,.. . , . . .-- -J i"e uauy; lor at.43. term,

,.rlI!" J a ,:th J
KiMjiis. prirk bldg. Washington .1.; rent

. i.ll10 184; psupl on waiting law.
ira-em- half cash. Petera, IS V 6rh sta i,...a ... . : ..

corner: slwars fnlL rViea a son
terv 1 5 N. 6th at
llFTniV'riDTrBa- -;

"AJJV!, TT;2 .
"

rtooantng house, oldestt

' AR1-A- N D. 1M 3d t
M' KI.T furmd.ed V rtmmv rau nsaa rent ea

i arm more. Main 70B.
M RO03IS. well fumlahed.' wiU atrnfir to". i an nroariway 2929.
16 ROtlM.I. rooming hous. will sell cheap ertrade for St Johns property. East 44 6.

BrsixEss oppoRTryiTi fs t
rtanllshwd hiMin. . n - . i. iminrTis vat- -'ey town. 1J.1 mites from Portland: grow hnsl- -ne per month $7000 tn t aooo. Pric $l$.$00EASTVHV nntv-n-
Near nppner. located on Orrn trail andrailroad: good fanning and atnckraistng dMrk-- t :

four years; $1000 buwneaa per aaaarth.Will sell at invnir
AT TOUR OWN PRICE

Hotel and reauarant tn good lie town, near(Tiehalia. Wash., population I5O0; only rafe intown. If yon will accent a gift look at thisplace. Value about $1$0
IN GOOD TOWN

NEAR PORT I JIN I)
Confectionery, well eatabltslied bun nana, li.iisg

room m connection: low rent, bic bt.inaa: ame-rif- ic

account of owner leaving th city. Pric
$3000: reasonable term

BAKERY
Located In town of 1 600 population (n Seartb-e- m

Washington. 70 mile from Portland; brsrk
building: rent $20. This plae k fully outpn4

nd good paying buaiMoa. Stork gov at invokaa.
Pric $500.

POOL AND fTrwrECTION KR T
Good Weil Side location, grand btaslnesa, rent

$50; four pool table, cigar snd randy case, etc.
This place mut b sold. Owner going to Alaska,
Pric $700; $400, eh.con" ri tion r.nr

nrTiruiT ivl. mtlar
Tn Kn.ira HtrfrM u a. ti..

ork of light grorenes. 3 living nriai in con- -
nertion: buMnes good- - Think quKk! Pne
laio rash

SWELL PLACE
Confectionery. rkM In on Washington street;

rent $60: bune good: beat of furnishings and
equipment. Will rorsud'r a rkiettre, or prto
$Aon Term reambl.

HEI.ICATKHKEN ANt COtKKTIOXrRT
In good town, close tn Portland; arrows stMnsa

$110O per month: clearing abowt szau;
$35. Owner to fight for Uncle Haas.

II. M Mies.
HITTER. MlWF. A CO .

203 3-- Board of Trade Bldg.

I Want to Buy Store
Have ca.h and clear rl eate to give for

Want grocery or rnnfertaonerr. Will be st 6n$
Couch bldg. until I get what I want Ask foe
worvK

2 Good Restaurants, Snaps
One for $4&; cost $l0O to
line for .'MI .uarant-s-- d business
BKI i t; GODDARD. 602 COUCH BI.DG.

A SNAP"
gr.nno will purchase a fin tsnitsss at per-

ms nerrt mil iary post of $000; doing big
Will br atnrt investigattoa Particular,

AX 769. Journal
FOR SALE Hardware atoe. beat arrange!

stork in Oregon ("leanest and bast raosan
staple line of hsrdwsre. lrtms nnaarswsawC
Addres Oils offic ior furtbar Infortaatanas. I X- -

97i. Journal
MCKLT-S-

m tailed. I.ign ekaaa prUitlng plant lor
sale or trade for .anall amste Or will tak

raiwhle. rreomm'oded irtnr who can asak
gTvl. addra l Coanmerrsal at.. 8 lens. Or
lll.HV m a good rash bsaaine aarkne osa-avsaa-

m to sell; will take any srffer;
srdndMl living rrtn
1 llelmonl. NW. cor. K. $9th si.
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